
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Arecibo Observing Run 25 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 8/9/13

2 unpack / assemble 2 days Tue 7/16/13 Wed 7/17/13

3 cool down / backend integration 5 days Thu 7/18/13 Mon 7/22/13

4 40 deg rotary plate install complete (latest) 0.5 days Thu 7/18/13 Thu 7/18/13

5 pre-install mount 1 day Fri 7/19/13 Fri 7/19/13

6 cable wrap routing complete (latest) 0.5 days Mon 7/22/13 Mon 7/22/13

7 crane 2 days Tue 7/23/13 Wed 7/24/13

8 survey & align 1 day Thu 7/25/13 Thu 7/25/13

9 on-sky commissioning 3 days Fri 7/26/13 Sun 7/28/13

10 observing 7 days Mon 7/29/13 Sun 8/4/13

11 crane / warm up 2 days Mon 8/5/13 Tue 8/6/13

12 disassemble / pack 2 days Wed 8/7/13 Thu 8/8/13

13 Cornell Personnel 19 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 8/9/13

14 German Cortes 25 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 8/9/13

15 Amit Vishwas 25 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 8/9/13

16 Steve Parshley 15 days Mon 7/15/13 Tue 7/30/13

17 Don Campbell 10 days Mon 7/22/13 Thu 8/1/13

18 BYU Personnel 16 days Wed 7/17/13 Thu 8/8/13

19 Brian Jeffs 9 days Wed 7/17/13 Fri 7/26/13

20 Richard Black 16 days Wed 7/17/13 Fri 8/2/13

21 Junming Diao 16 days Tue 7/23/13 Thu 8/8/13

22 Karl Warnick 8 days Thu 7/25/13 Fri 8/2/13

23 Jay Brady 14 days Thu 7/25/13 Thu 8/8/13
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